Wireless Key fob, Key pad & Receiver Range
• Instruction Manual •
Covering the WIR300, WIR400 and WIR500 series
Ultra compact design to
fi t in other enclosures
(Alarm panel etc.)
1x Voltage-free relay

Now on the New key fob
press Button 1 twice.
Order Codes:
Wall Mount Bracket Black: WIR310B
Wall Mount Bracket White: WIR310W
Belt Clip: WIR311
Screws
Battery
6 www.Zendit.co
Wireless Key Pads
Our dual channel key pads can be used to create a fi xed
access pad ideal for opening doors and gates eliminating
the risk of losing or forgetting keys.
Relays are activated by entering a numeric password
rather than the press of a single button for a secure
wireless solution.
This section explains the simple steps required for
installation, pairing key pads to receivers, operation,
password management and battery replacement.
Specifi cation
Frequency Range Battery Dimensions
433.92MHz Up to 100m 3V CR2450 93 x 73 x 43mm
Installation
As an anti-tamper measure key pads can only be installed
and removed using one of the keys supplied:
Step 1
Insert the key into the lock on the underside of the key
pad. Turn the key clockwise until it clicks and then lift the
front of the key pad off  the mounting plate.
Step 2
There are fi ve mounting indented knock-out holes for
securing the key pad. Either use a hammer and punch
or drill out the holes required. You can choose to use 3
screws in holes 2, 4 & 5 or 4 screws in holes 1, 3, 4 & 5.
Step 3
Mark the screw positions on the mounting surface, drill
the holes and plug with appropriate fi xings.
Step 4
Screw through the holes in the key pad’s base and into the plugs.
1
Key
1
4
3
5
2
2
Key Pad Part Codes:
Black - WIR305B White - WIR305W
7www.Zendit.co
Wireless Key Pads
Pairing Key pads & Receivers
It’s really easy to pair a key fob with a receiver, just follow